rorK}

Think ahead.

2316793

Tork® Hand Cleaning Wet Wipes
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Product and
delivery data

Delivery data

EAN

Packaging material
Pieces

Transport units per layer
Layer per pallet

Gross weight

Height

Length

Width

Net weight

Volume

System

Consumer units
(CON)

9310150167937
Plastic bucket

1

1240 g
190 mm
135 mm
135 mm
1240 ¢

3.46 dm3

Quality
Premium

Transport units
(TRP)
19310150167934

Carton

4(4CON)

5.7 kg
219 mm
330 mm
330 mm
5 kg

23.85dm3

Colour
White

Pallet
(PAL)

(TRP)

259.95 kg
1245 mm
1000 mm
1200 mm
223.2 kg

1494 dm3



